

## ASX Announcement | 28 November 2023 Raiz Invest Limited (ASX:RZI)

## Notice under ASX Listing Rule 3.10A

Raiz Invest Limited (Raiz or the Company) advises pursuant to ASX Listing Rule 3.10A that the following securities will be released from voluntary escrow restrictions.

Number of Securities	Type of Security	Release Date
6,184,292	Fully Paid Ordinary Shares	6 December 2023

The release of the shares from escrow does not change the issued capital of the Company.

\*\* Ends \*\*

Authorised for release by The Board of Directors.

For further information, please contact:

Brendan Malone - Managing Director / CEO

E: ir@raizinvest.com.au









@raizaustralia



@raizinvest



Raiz Invest

## **About Raiz Invest Limited**

Raiz Invest Limited (ASX: RZI) ('Raiz' or 'the Company') is a multi-award-winning microinvesting and fintech platform with operations in Australia and Southeast Asia.

Raiz is the market leader in Australia for micro-investing. Raiz pioneered the concept of "round-ups" in Australia; when you buy a coffee for \$4.50, the Raiz app automatically rounds-up the \$0.50 change and invests it in a diversified portfolio for you.

Raiz is also a pioneer and market leader in fractionalised investment. Our technology enables our customers to start investing in ETFs, Bitcoin, Raiz Property Fund and up to 50 of the most recognised stocks on the ASX with as little as \$5.00, and once a customer has started there is no minimum investment or withdrawal amount.

Because of the market leading innovations, Raiz remains the number one investment App and a clear leader in the Australian market.

To learn more, please visit: <a href="www.raizinvest.com.au">www.raizinvest.com.au</a>